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General informa�on

¡ To call from outside, dial "280" before the extension no. For example to call "1200", dial "2801200".

¡ EPABX Numbers: 2222828, 2224123, 2231636, 2226750, 2223710, 2236330, 2236331, 2236332.

¡ FAX Numbers: 2223969 (Director's Office), 2223230 (Registrar 's Office)

Informa�on about EPABX Extension Opera�ons with Codes 

Genreal Services:

 

1. Internal Call : 

¡ Li� the handset

¡ Listen for the con�nuous internal "Dial Tone"

¡ Dial the 4 - digit internal extension number

¡ Converse when the called party answer

2. Outgoing Call :

 For outward facility extensions:

¡ Li� the handset and listen for the con�nuous internal "Dial Tone"

¡ Dial "0" for external dial tone

¡ Dial the desired extension number

¡ Converse when the called party answer

 

 For without outward facility extensions:

¡ Dial "9" for operator assistance and demand the desired extension.

INFORMATION FOR USERS

(i)



3. Call Transfer : 

 While you are speaking on a call and you intend to transfer it 

¡ Press "Flash Key / Recall Key / Cradle Switch and listen to the internal dial tone 

¡ Dial the desired extension number.

¡ OR Dial "9" for transferring call to operator.

¡ When the opposite party answers, inform desired extension and replace handset.

4. Call Back : 

¡ On hearing the busy tone or nor reply from the opposite extension

¡ Dial "81" and hear the confirma�on tone then replace your handset.

¡ The system will call back on both extensions when the called extension is free.

5. Call Forwarding :

 When you are going to be away from your desk, you may forward all the incoming call to another extension.

¡ For ac�va�ng the service:

¡ Li� the handset and listen for the con�nuous internal "Dial Tone"

¡ Dial "85" followed by the extension no. with "#" key. Ex : "85 1200 # ".

¡ Then all the incoming calls forwarded to the new extension number.

¡ For de-ac�va�ng the service:

¡ Li� the handset and con�nue with "Special Tone", Press "86"

6. Alarm / Appointment Reminder :

¡ Li� the handset and listen for the con�nuous internal "Dial Tone"

¡ Press "*16" and press Time (in 24 Hr.) as required. Ex : "*16 1430, for 02:30 pm"

(ii)



7. Add on Conference (3-Party)

 While you are engaged on call, you can bring in a third party into your exis�ng conversa�on

¡ Press "Flash Key / Recall Key / Cradle Switch and listen to the internal dial tone 

¡ Dial the required internal / external outward number

¡ When the called person answers, Press "Flash Key / Recall Key / Cradle Switch again followed by "83"

¡ The conference tone will be heard and all the 3 par�es can converse.

Special Services : (Contact EPABX Administrator)

1. Call Pickup (in group only)

 You can pick a call ringing at your absent colleague's desk 

¡ Li� the handset and listen for the con�nuous internal "Dial Tone" 

¡ Dial "80", you are connected to the calling party.

2.  Locking / Unlocking Extension : (To prevent unauthorized outward calls)

¡ For Locking :

¡ Li� the handset and listen for the con�nuous internal "Dial Tone"

¡ Dial "87" followed by your Personal Iden�fica�on Number (PIN). Ex : "87 XXXX".

¡ Wait for confirma�on tone and then hang up.

¡ For Un-Locking :

¡ Li� the handset

¡ Dial "88" followed by your Personal Iden�fica�on Number (PIN). Ex : "88 XXXX ".

¡ Wait for confirma�on tone and then hang up.

(iii)
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NAME OF FACULTY/STAFF

OFFICIAL NUMBER PERSONAL NUMBER
EMAIL ID

OFFICE RESIDENCE LANDLINE MOBILE

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR OFFICE

CHAIRMAN

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR OFFICE

DEAN (ACD)

DEAN (FW)

DEAN (P & D)

DEAN (R & C)

DEAN (SW)

DY. REGISTRAR (ADMIN)

SENATE HALL (NEW)

SENATE HALL (OLD)

BOARD ROOM

NBA OFFICE

TEQIP OFFICE

ASST. REGISTRAR (SA)

1363, 2223969 (Tele/Fax)

1370, 1295, 2223969(Tele/Fax)

1384

1364, 2226240, 

1301

1302

1300, 2233789

1304

1320

1359

1019

1398

1263

1391

1400

1361, 2223230 (Fax)

1245

director@vnit.ac.in

registrar@vnit.ac.in

deanacd@vnit.ac.in

deanadm@vnit.ac.in, 
deanfw@vnit.ac.in

deanp_f@vnit.ac.in

deanr_c@vnit.ac.in

deanstd_coun@vnit.ac.in

dradmn@vnit.ac.in

asst_registrarsaf@vnit.ac.in

ADMINISTRATION
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M
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R
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T
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N



SECTION NAME

EPABX & Phone Maintenance

Guest House

Training & Placement

III Cell & Alumni Associa�on

PA System

New Construc�on & Civil Maint.

Distance Educa�on (C-DEEP)

AC & Water Cooler Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance

Chairman - ITC

Chairman - Library Services

Liaison Officer - SC / ST

OFFICIAL NUMBER

1722

1724

1725

1726

1727

1728

1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1736

INCHARGE / CO-ORDINATORS

SECTION NAME OFFICIAL NUMBER

Liaison Officer - OBC

Chairman - Special Cell

UG Admission - Chairman 

UG Admission

UG Admission

PG Admission  - Chairman 

PG Admission

PG Admission

M.Sc. Admission - Chairman 

M.Sc. Admission

M.Sc. Admission

DASA Admission

1737

1738

1739

1740

1741 (FAX)

1742

1743

1744 (FAX)

1745

1746

1747 (FAX)

1748

INCHARGE / CO-ORDINATORS
A

D
M
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T
R

A
T
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N
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NAME OF DEPARTMENT
OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE FAX
EMAIL ID        

APPLIED MECHANICS

ARCHITECTURE

CHEMISTRY

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

HUMANITIES

MATHEMATICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

METALLURGICAL ENGG.

MINING ENGINEERING

PHYSICS

1323

1376

1357

1565

1371

1322

1349

1345

1352

1356

1379

1324

1350

1325

0712 - 2801323

0712 - 2801376

0712 - 2801357

0712 - 2801565

0712 - 2801371

0712 - 2801322

0712 - 2801349

0712 - 2801345

0712 - 2801352

0712 - 2801356

0712 - 2801379

0712 - 2801324

0712 - 2801350

0712 - 2801325

hod@apm.vnit.ac.in

hod@arc.vnit.ac.in

head@chm.vnit.ac.in

head@che.vnit.ac.in

hod@civ.vnit.ac.in

head@cse.vnit.ac.in

head@eee.vnit.ac.in

head@ece.vnit.ac.in

head@hum.vnit.ac.in

head@mth.vnit.ac.in

head@mec.vnit.ac.in

head@mme.vnit.ac.in

head@mng.vnit.ac.in

head@phy.vnit.ac.in

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENTS
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Official Number Personal Number

Office Residence RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

Office

HOD Chamber

Gupta L. M. 

Ingle R. K. 

Ronghe G. N. 

Mahajan M. M. 

Jaiswal O. R. 

Sonparote R. S. 

Gadve S. S. 

Bakre S. V. 

Borghate S. B. 

Vyavahare A. Y. 

khatri A. P. 

Da�a Debara�

Ratnesh Kumar 

Goel M. D.

MOBILE

1224

1323

1381

1358

1378

1225

1212

1077

1415

1072

1080

1076

1581

1075

1582

1419

1205

1618

1680

hod@apm.vnit.ac.in

lmgupta@apm.vnit.ac.in

rkingle@apm.vnit.ac.in

gnronghe@apm.vnit.ac.in

mmmahajan@apm.vnit.ac.in

orjaiswal@apm.vnit.ac.in

rssonparote@apm.vnit.ac.in

sangeetagadve@gmail.com

svbakre@apm.vnit.ac.in

sbborghate@apm.vnit.ac.in

ayvyavahare@apm.vnit.ac.in

ashishkhatri@apm.vnit.ac.in

debara�da�a@apm.vnit.ac.in

ratneshkumars@apm.avnit.ac.in

mdgoel@apm.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T
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APPLIED MECHANICS

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
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LABORATORIES LABORATORIES

Earthquake Engineering Lab 1901

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Mee�ng Room

Engineering Mechanics Lab 

Strength of Materials Lab 

Structural Analysis Lab 

Structural Dynamics Lab 

Computer Lab 

Departmental Library 

1235

1079

1078

1585

1584

1071

1073

Research Scholar Lab 

Data processing Lab  

Advance Compu�ng Lab 

Research Scholar (Annexure I) 

Advance Concrete Technology lab

Research Scholar (Annexure III)

1074

1583

1416

1417

1418

1420

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCEOFFICE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID
PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Adane V. S.

Bakde V. K.

Kapse V. S.

Sabnani Chandra

Kotharkar R. S.

Pa�l Akshay P.

Khan Smita

Deshmukh Aniket

Joglekar K. N.

Deshkar S.M.

Ghuge Vidya

Deshmukh Amit M

Wahurwagh Amit

Bahadure Sarika P.

Bahadure Pankaj

Meenal Surawar

1265,1060
1376

1065

1069

1070

1068

1056

1059

1067

1052

1051

1651

1279

1053

1057

1290

1063

1659

1633

1634

1626

head@arc.vnit.ac.in

vsadane@arc.vnit.ac.in

vkbakde@arc.vnit.ac.in

vskapse@arc.vnit.ac.in

csabnani@arc.vnit.ac.in

rskotharkar@arc.vnit.ac.in

akshaypa�l@arc.vnit.ac.in

smitakhan@arc.vnit.ac.in

amdeshmukh@arc.vnit.ac.in

knjoglekar@arc.vnit.ac.in

smdeshkar@arc.vnit.ac.in

vidyaghuge@arc.vnit.ac.in

amitdeshmukh@arc.vnit.ac.in

amitwahurwagh@arc.vnit.ac.in

sarikabahadure@arc.vnit.ac.in

pankajbahadure@arc.vnit.ac.in

meenalms28oct@gmail.com

ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING
OFFICIAL NUMBERS

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
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LABORATORIES

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

Climatology Lab

Material Bureau Lab

Modeling Workshop

Photography Lab

Acous�cs & Illumina�on Lab

Computer Lab (PG)

Computer Lab 1 (UG)

1657

1064

1054

1055

1062

1061

1053

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

LABORATORIES

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Computer Lab 2 (UG)

Departmental Library Cabin 1

Departmental Library Cabin 2

Departmental Library Cabin 3

Ph. D. Scholars Cabin 1

Ph. D. Scholars Cabin 2

Mee�ng Room

1058

1652

1653

1656

1654

1655

1066

Seminar Room 1658



Name of Faculty/Staff
Official Number Personal Number

Email ID
Office Residence 

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

head@che.vnit.ac.in

klwasewar@che.vnit.ac.in

sam@che.vnit.ac.in

aschaurasia@che.vnit.ac.in

dzshende@che.vnit.ac.in

aprathod@che.vnit.ac.in

smkodape@che.vnit.ac.in

sssonawane@che.vnit.ac.in

sphiwarkar@che.vnit.ac.in

maheshnvarma@che.vnit.ac.in

vijayakumarrp@che.vnit.ac.in

pdhamole@che.vnit.ac.in

ravikumarc@che.vnit.ac.in

shaileshagrawal@che.vnit.ac.in

ashwink1981@gmail.com

ppwanjari@che.vnit.ac.in

ashwin2781@che.vnit.ac.in

ravimethekar@che.vnit.ac.in

Office

HOD Chamber

Wasewar K. L.

Mandavgane Sachin

Chaurasia Ashish S.

Shende Diwakar Z.

Rathod Ajit P.

Kodape S. M.

Sonawane S. S.

Tajne Sonali P.

Varma Mahesh

Vijayakumar R. P.

Dhamole P. B.

C. Ravikumar

Agrawal S. G.

Kannan Ashwin

Wanjari P. P.

Gaikwad A. P.

Methekar R. N.

1564

1565

1561

1563

1784

1567

1568

1571

1562

1569

1570

1782

1788

1785                        1624
1787

1790

1781

1783

1789

1612

1614

1619

1679

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

8

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
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Process Control Lab

Process Control Lab (cabin)

Chemical Reac�on Engg. Lab

Chemical Reac�on Engg. Lab (cabin)

Modelling & Simula�on Lab

Modelling & Simula�on Lab (cabin)

Research Lab 1

Research Lab 2

Research Scholars Room

Nano Research Project Lab

Research Lab 3

Research Lab 4

Nano Research Room 

Research Room 

Fluid Mechanic Lab

Fluid Mechanic Lab (Cabin)

Heat Transfer Lab

Heat Transfer Lab (Cabin)

Mechanical Opera�on Lab

Mechanical Opera�on Lab (Cabin)

Mass Transfer Lab 

Mass Transfer Lab (Cabin)

Advance Separa�on Lab

Advance Separa�on Lab (Cabin)

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

LABORATORIES LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO. LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

1574

1573

1572, 1895

1575

1577

1576

1579

1578

1641

1580, 1893

1642

1643

1645

1644

1647

1646

1649

1648

1650

1785

1783

1786

1891

1892

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Umare S. S.

Ekhe J. D.

Zodape Sangesh

Pratap Umesh R. 

Anupama Kumar

Ghosh Sujit Kumar 

Das Chayan

Motghare Ramani

Wankhade A. V.

Laxmi Gayatri

Nayak S. K.

Halder Sandipan

Banerjee Abhishek

1778                   1399
1610                   1675
1883

1884

1260

1357

1316

1602

1771

1775

1601

1603

1609

1774

1773

1313

1615

laxmigayatri1@gmail.com

nksusa@gmail.com

sandipanhalder@chm.vnit.ac.in

abhishekbanerjee@chm.vnit.ac.in

head@chm.vnit.ac.in

ssumare@chm.vnit.ac.in

jdekhe@chm.vnit.ac.in, 
j_ekhe@yahoo.com

anupamakumar@chm.vnit.ac.in

skghosh@chm.vnit.ac.in, 

sujitju@yahoo.co.in

chayandas@chm.vnit.ac.in, 
chayandas@hotmail.com

rkkawadkar@chm.vnit.ac.in

avwankhade@chm.vnit.ac.in,
atulwa2006@yahoo.co.in

szodape@chm.vnit.ac.in, 
sangesh02@gmail.com

umeshprtap@gmail.com, 
upratap@che.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
CHEMISTRY



LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Chemical Lab (UG) - Ground Floor

Store Room

Material & Catalysis Lab

G. C. Lab

Chemical Lab - Upper stairs

Environment Analy�cal Lab

1604

1605

1606

1607

1608

1777

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

LABORATORIES LABORATORIES

Photo Lab (Chemical Building)

Nano Catalysis Lab (Chemical Building)

Organic Synthesis Lab (Chemical Building)

Crystal Engg. & Liquid Crystal Lab

Electro Analy�cal Research Lab 

Material Synthesis & Characteriza�on Lab

1776

1780

1779

1881

1772

1882

11

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Mhaisalkar V. A.

1261

1371

1338

head@civ.vnit.ac.in

vamhaisalkar@civ.vnit.ac.in, 
vasantmhaisalkar@yahoo.com

Gupta Rajesh

Katpatal Y. B.

Tembhurkar A. R.

Ghare A. D.

Latkar M. V.

Ralegaonkar R. V.

Lataye D. H.

Landge V. S.

Anirban Mandal 

Vasudeo A. D.

1250

1083

1081

1525

1087

1090

1086

1374

1527

1254

1317

1632

rajeshgupta@civ.vnit.ac.in

ybkatpatal@civ.vnit.ac.in, 
ybkatpatal@rediffmail.com

artembhurkar@civ.vnit.ac.in

adghare@civ.vnit.ac.in

mvlatkar@civ.vnit.ac.in

rvralegaonkar@civ.vnit.ac.in

dhlataye@civ.vnit.ac.in

vslandge@civ.vnit.ac.in

anirbanmandal@civ.vnit.ac.in

advasudeo@civ.vnit.ac.in

12

D
E
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T

M
E

N
T

S
CIVIL ENGINEERING

Con�nued Page....

rajeshguptavnit@hotmail.com



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

13

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

CIVIL ENGINEERING

Dongre Shilpa R.

Wanjari S. P.

Adhikary Shrabony

Madurwar Mangesh

Tawalare Abhay G.

Patel Anjan

Mirajkar A. B.

1082

1287

1528

1531

1804

1206

1806

1678

shilpadongre@civ.vnit.ac.in

spwanjari@civ.vnit.ac.in, 
swapnil_wanjari@yahoo.co.in

abhaytawalare@civ.vnit.ac.in

anjanp14@gmail.com, 
anjanpatel@civ.vnit.ac.in

ashmirajkar@gmail.com, 
abmirajkar@civ.vnit.ac.in

shrabonyeq@gmail.com

mvmadurwar@civ.vnit.ac.in

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

1680

mangesh_bits@yahoo.com
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M
E

N
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S
LABORATORIES LABORATORIES

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO. LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Environmental Chemistry Lab

Research Assistant Room

Concreate Lab

Geotechnical Lab

Environmental Microbiology Lab

NAAQM

Survey Lab

Transporta�on Engg. Lab

Transporta�on Lab / PMGSY Lab

1267

1230

1270

1089

1226

1268

1227

1088

1533

Seminar Hall

Research Lab

Research Scholar Room (WRE) 

Remote Lab

Environmental Lab

Computer Lab

Research Room (WRE)

Soil Dynamic Lab

Control Room

1534

1532

1801, 1526

1271

1085

1084

1529

1803

1380

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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Name of Faculty/Staff
Official Number Personal Number

Email ID
Office Residence 

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

HOD Chamber

Office 

Sathe S. R. 

Deshpande P. S. 

Deshpande U. A. 

Kesker R. B.  

Kurhekar M. P. 

Mokhade A. S. 

Dhabu Meera 

Tiwari Ashish 

Raut Shital 

Shrimankar Dip� 

Radke Mansi  

Sharma Poonam 

Praveen Kumar

1322

1296 /1272

1294

1026

1027

1558

1597

1048

1030

1050

1559

1023

1791                     1951
1596                     1925
1792

 

 

 

srsathe@cse.vnit.ac.in

psdeshpande@cse.vnit.ac.in

uadeshpande@cse.vnit.ac.in

rbkeskar@cse.vnit.ac.in

manishkurhekar@cse.vnit.ac.in

asmokhade@cse.vnit.ac.in

meeradhabu@cse.vnit.ac.in

at@cse.vnit.ac.in

saraut@cse.vnit.ac.in

dshrimankar@cse.vnit.ac.in

mansi.radke@cse.vnit.ac.in

poonamsharma@cse.vnit.ac.in

praveenkumar@cse.vnit.ac.in

Pimple M. R. 

Mee�ng Room        

1595

1296

1216

1204

mrpimple@cse.vnit.ac.in

1617

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

Kakde O. G. 1029 ogkakde@cse.vnit.ac.in

head@cse.vnit.ac.in

1629
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LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Data Structure & Program 
Design Lab (UG-I Lab )

High Performance Compu�ng Lab 

Pa�ern Recogni�on Lab (PG-II Lab )

Distributed Systems Lab(PG-I Lab )

Computer Network Lab

1599

1793

1042

1047

1796

LABORATORIES

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Cloud Compu�ng Lab 1795

Research Scholar Room 1 1340

DBMS & Compiler Lab(UG-II Lab ) 

T. A. Room

Research Scholar Room 2

Research Scholar Room 3

1600

1794

1854

1026

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Khedkar M. K.

Suryawanshi H. M.

Aware M. V.

Borghate V. B.

Umre B. S.

Chaudhari Madhuri

Kulkarni P. S.

Ramteke M. R.

Bhat S. S.

Ram Sha Karampuri

Ballal Makarand

Kale V. S.

1208

1349

1348

1121

1132

1305

1122

1138

1126

1124

1128

1146

1147

1137

1269

1375

1388

1394

head@eee.vnit.ac.in

mohankhedkar@eee.vnit.ac.in

hms_1963@rediffmail.com

mvaware@eee.vnit.ac.in

vbborghate@eee.vnit.ac.in

bsumre@eee.vnit.ac.in

machaudhari@eee.vnit.ac.in

pskulkarni@eee.vnit.ac.in

mrramteke@eee.vnit.ac.in

ssbhat@eee.vnit.ac.in

asjunghare@eee.vnit.ac.in

msballal@eee.vnit.ac.in

vskale@eee.vnit.ac.in

17

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Con�nued Page....

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Tambay S. R.

Patne Nita R.

Dhabale Ashwin

Satputalay R. J.

Lokhande M. M.

Keshri Ritesh Kumar

Chaturvedi Pradyumn 

Rajpathak Bhooshan

Mitra Arghya

1214

1140

1841

1135

1148

1129

1339

1123

1209                       1955

1395

1611

srtambay@eee.vnit.ac.in

nrpatne@eee.vnit.ac.in

ad@eee.vnit.ac.in

rjsatputaley@eee.vnit.ac.in

mml@eee.vnit.ac.in

riteshkeshri@gmail.com, 
riteshkeshri@eee.vnit.ac.in

pradyumn.c@eee.vnit.ac.in

bhooshanar@eee.vnit.ac.in

mitraarghya@eee.vnit.ac.in

Jaronde Prashant 1133

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

prashant@eee.vnit.ac.in
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LABORATORIES LABORATORIES

LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

DEC Room

Protec�on Lab

Control System Lab

Electrical Machine Lab

Power Electronics Lab

Electrical Workshop

Instrumenta�on Lab

Non-Conven�onal Energy Lab

Research Lab

1213

1141

1131

1144

1143

1127

1139

1125

1249

Basic Electrical Lab

UG PC Lab

High Voltage Lab

Drive Lab

PG PC Lab

M.Tech. PED Lab (Processor)

Seminar Room

Store Room

T. A. Room

1130

1136

1145

1142

1209

1150

1211

1844

1149

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Keskar A. G.

Kulat K. D. 

Gandhi A. S. 

Bhurchandi K. M. 

Kothari Ashwin G. 

Satpute Vishal R. 

Ghare Pradnya H. 

Surender K. 

Sengupta Joydeep

Vinay Kumar

Sinha Saugata

Sharma Prabhat

Gupta Deep

Niraj Rao

1557

1345

1355

1292

1217

1593

1049

1038

1022

1025                     1953

1021

1594

1857                     1939

1851                     1940

1855                     1676

1858                     1954

1621

1310

head@ece.vnit.ac.in

agkeskar@ece.vnit.ac.in

kdkulat@ece.vnit.ac.in

asgandhi@ece.vnit.ac.in

bhurchandikm@ece.vnit.ac.in

ashwinkothari@ece.vnit.ac.in

vrsatpute@ece.vnit.ac.in

phghare@ece.vnit.ac.in

ksurender@ece.vnit.ac.in

jsengupta@ece.vnit.ac.in

vk@ece.vnit

saugata.sinha@ece.vnit.ac.in

prabhatsharma@ece.vnit.ac.in

deepgupta@ece.vnit.ac.in

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

20

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
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LABORATORIES LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Advanced Communica�on Research Lab

Advanced Embedded Research Lab

Analog Circuit Design Lab

Digital / Analog Communica�on Lab

Digital Circuit & Microprocessor Lab

Digital Signal Processing Lab

EDC DIC Lab 1

1044

1035

1555

1036

1031

1046

1032

EMI / EMC Lab

Advanced Comm. COE Research Lab

Research Lab 1

1853

1911

1912

Electronic Devices & Workshop Lab

Embedded System Lab

Image Processing & Computer Vision Lab

Network Communica�on Lab COE Office

COE Mee�ng Room

1034

1033

1560

1041 1852

1856

Research Lab 2

DEC Room  

DIETY Room

Departmental Library 

1913

1914

1915

1916

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

Op�cal Communica�on Lab 1859
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CENTER FOR VLSI & NANO TECHNOLOGY

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NOS.

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NOS.

MOBILE

Patrikar R. M. 

Deshmukh R. B.

Dhok S. B. 

Pa�l Ganesh C.

Pulijala Vasu

1336

1293

1028

1591

1552                    1947

1312
rmpatrikar@ece.vnit.ac.in, 
rmpatrikar@cvn.vnit.ac.in, 

rbdeshmukh@ece.vnit.ac.in,
rbdeshmukh@cvn.vnit.ac.in

sbdhok@ece.vnit.ac.in,
sbdhok@cvn.vnit.ac.in

ganeshcpa�l@ece.vnit.ac.in,
ganeshcpa�l@cvn.vnit.ac.in,

p.vasu@ece.vnit.ac.in,
p.vasu@cvn.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS



D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Nano Lab 

U�lity Room 

VLSI Lab 1 

VLSI Lab 2 

1554

1551

1045

1043

Characteriza�on Lab 1297

LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

FAB Lab (Entrance) 

EDA Lab 

MEMS Lab 

CIVN Office

1298

1553

1037

1299

23



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID
PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Ghosal M. 

Deshpande Y. M.

Nimbarte G. N.

2221

1352

1434

1536

1435 1622

head@hum.vnit.ac.in

mghosal@hum.vnit.ac.in

ydeshpande@hum.vnit.ac.in

gnimbarte@hum.vnit.ac.in

24

HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
S

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS



Name of Faculty / Staff

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE

Email ID
PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Singh G. P.  

Chakravarthy P. P. 

Devakar M. 

Mahale Pallavi

G. Naga Raju 

Pant Rajendra P.

Roul Pradip Kumar

Patel Deepesh kumar

Awasthi V. V.

Sathish Kumar A.

Singh Jyo�

1405

1356

1403

1404

1407

1406

1257

1410

1408

1412                     1927

1411

1414                     1950

1413                     1933

1386

1201

1616

1288

1280

1321

head@mth.vnit.ac.in

gpsingh@mth.vnit.ac.in

pramodpodila@yahoo.com

m_devakar@mth.vnit.ac.in

pmahale@mth.vnit.ac.in

gnagaraju@mth.vnit.ac.in

pant.rajendra@mth.vnit.ac.in

drpkroul@mth.vnit.ac.in

deepesh456@gmail.com

vvawasthi@mth.vnit.ac.in

sathishkumar@mth.vnit.ac.in

jyo�singh@mth.vnit.ac.in

25

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

MATHEMATICS

Faculty Room 1449



LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Computer Lab 1409

Research Scholar Room 1450

26

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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Con�nued Page....

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Padole P. M. 

Cha�erjee A. 

Thombre S. B. 

Kuthe A. M. 

Thorat H. T.

Bopshe�y S. V. 

Zodpe D. B. 

Andhare A. B.

Puri Y. M. 

Suryawanshi J. G. 

Kalamkar V. R. 

Dhoble A. S. 

Nistane V. M. 

Kotambkar M. S. 

Uddanwadikar R. V. 

1275

1379

1307

1239

1535

1441

1393

1160

1274

1163

1308

1154

1166

1152

1442

1153

1156

1318

1210

1218

head@mec.vnit.ac.in

pmpadole@mec.vnit.ac.in

acha�erjee@mec.vnit.ac.in

sbthombre@mec.vnit.ac.in

amkuthe@mec.vnit.ac.in

h�horat@mec.vnit.ac.in

svbopshe�y@mec.vnit.ac.in

dbzodpe@mec.vnit.ac.in

abandhare@mec.vnit.ac.in

ympuri@mec.vnit.ac.in

jgsuryawanshi@mec.vnit.ac.in

vilas_kalamkar@mec.vnit.ac.in

asdhoble@mec.vnit.ac.in

vmnistane@mec.vnit.ac.in 

mskotambkar@mec.vnit.ac.in 

rvuddanwadikar@mec.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Thakre A. A. 

Ashtankar K. M.

Jolhe Dhananjay

Jawale Hemant 

Sawarkar Pravin 

Kane P. V.

Lautre Ni�n Kumar 

Chiddarwar Shital

Singh Arun Kumar

Gohil Trushar

Gupta T. V. K.

Tiwari Gaurav

Dumpala Ravikumar

Ravikumar Peetala

1236

1440

1164

1155

1158

1159

1872

1167

1273

1169

1168

1277                    1937

1151

1873                    1930

1310

1635

1640

aathakre@mec.vnit.ac.in

kmashtankar@mec.vnit.ac.in

dajolhe@mec.vnit.ac.in

hpjawale@mec.vnit.ac.in

psawarkar@mec.vnit.ac.in

prasad_kane@mec.vnit.ac.in

ni�n@mec.vnit.ac.in

shitalsc@mec.vnit.ac.in

akingh@mec.vnit.ac.in

trushrg@mec.vnit.ac.in

tvkgupta@mec.vnit.ac.in

gaurav�wari@mec.vnit.ac.in

ravikumardumpala@mec.vnit.ac.in

rkpeetala@mec.vnit.ac.in

28

1289



29

LABORATORIES LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

Exam room

DEC Room

I. C. Engine Lab

Mechatronics Lab

Renewable Energy Lab

Seminar Room

CFD Lab

1157

1161

1273

1152

1871

1162

1165

Office (CAD-CAM)

CAD Lab 1 (CAD-CAM)

CAD Lab 2 (CAD-CAM)

Computer Lab 1 (CAD-CAM)

Computer Lab 2 (CAD-CAM)

Server Room (CAD-CAM)

Ver�cal Machine Center (CAD-CAM)

1439

1444

1445

1438

1443

1437

1436

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

Ghuge Vinayak D. 

1540

1346 vinayakghuge@mec.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
MECHANICAL WORKSHOP

LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

CNC Lab

Seminar Hall

Technical Assistant Cabin

1537

1538

1539

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

30



METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE

EMAIL IDPERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

Office (Material Center)

HOD Chamber

Peshwe D. R. 

Pa�l A. P. 

Sapate S. G. 

Paul S. N. 

Likhite A. A.

Bha� Ja�n

Moghe D. V. 

Rathod R. C. 

1516 , 1284

1503

1324

1385

1285

1519

1306

1515

1513

1238

1770

1390

1628

1389

1203

head@mme.vnit.ac.in

dilippeshwe@mme.vnit.ac.in

appa�l@mme.vnit.ac.in

sgsapate@mme.vnit.ac.in

snpaul@mme.vnit.ac.in

aalikhite@mme.vnit.ac.in, 
alikhite@gmail.com

ja�nbha�@mme.vnit.ac.in

dvmoghe@mme.vnit.ac.in

rcrathod@mme.vnit.ac.in

31

D
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T
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E
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T
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Con�nued Page....



METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE

EMAIL IDPERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

 

Ballal Atul R. 

Taiwade R. V.

Thawre Manjusha

Srivastav A. K.

V. Udhayabanu

Kha�rkar R. K.

Mahajan Y. Y. 

Pathak S. U. 1382

1508

1522

1509

1518

1514

1351                    1957

1768

1636

rajesh.kha�rkar@gmail.com

yymahajan@yahoo.co.in

atulballal@mme.vnit.ac.in

rvtaiwadevnit@gmail.com

mduragkar@mme.vnit.ac.in

ajeet.srivastav@mme.vnit.ac.in

vudhayabanu@mme.vnit.ac.in

pshailkumar@gmail.com

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

32



LABORATORIES LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

CCOM Lab

Computer Lab

Conference Hall

Corrosion Lab

Microbiology Lab

Instrumental Analysis Lab

Mechanical Tes�ng Lab / TOM

Physical Metallurgy Lab

1283

1511

1506

1521

1520

1507

1512

1505

Research Room (KVIC)

SEM - XRD Lab

Wear Tes�ng Lab

Workshop

Creep Tes�ng Lab

Mineral Dressing Lab

Ph.D. Scholar Room

1502

1504

1523

1524

1517

1767

1510

33



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Yerpude R. R. 

Thote N. R. 

Muthreja I. L. 

Gupte S. S. 

Panchal Sandeep 

Ajay Kumar Agarwal

Lokhande R. D.

1286

1350

1423

1259

1228

1215

1422

1421

1866

1623

head@mng.vnit.ac.in

rryerpude@mng.vnit.ac.in

nrthote@mng.vnit.ac.in

ilmuthreja@mng.vnit.ac.in

ssgupte@mng.vnit.ac.in

sandeeppanchal@mng.vnit.ac.in

akagarwal@mng.vnit.ac.in

riteshlokhande@mng.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
MINING ENGINEERING

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

34



D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

DEC Room

Rock Mechanic Lab

Mine Survey Lab

Mining Workshop

1387

1425

1424

1426

LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

Cu�ng Polishing Lab

Computer Lab

Mine Environmental Lab

Departmental Library

1427

1428

1429

1430

35

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE LANDLINE

Email ID
PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE

Office

HOD Chamber

Deshpande V. K. 

Gedam R. S. 

G.Hema Chandra 

Patrikar Sujata 

Deshpande A. V.

Giripunje S. M.

K. Mohan Kant 

Ramkarthik M. S.

Singh Poorva

Sankpal B. R. 

1176

1325

1354

1172

1179

1174

1173

1171

1180

1835

1836                  1638

1170

1319

1625

1219

1312

1639

ghchandra@phy.vnit.ac.in

sujatapatrikar@phy.vnit.ac.in

avdeshpande@phy.vnit.ac.in

smgiripunje@phy.vnit.ac.in

mohankant@phy.vnit.ac.in

msramkarthik@phy.vnit.ac.in

poorvasingh@phy.vnit.ac.in

head@phy.vnit.ac.in

vkdeshpande@phy.vnit.ac.in

rsgedam@phy.vnit.ac.in

brsankapal@gmail.com, 
brsankapal@phy.vnit.ac.in

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S
PHYSICS



LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

LABORATORIES
LAB NAME EXTENSION NO.

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T

S

Oxide Electronics Lab

Nano Material & Devices Lab

Thin Film Lab

Polymers & Nanomaterials Research Lab

1833

1831

1832

1834

Electro Ceramic Lab

Material Science Lab

Physics Lab

Assembly Hall

1251

1178

1177

1175

37



38

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Office

Dy. Registrar - Dakhale K.N. 

Senior Assistant - Alexander Chitra 

Junior Assistant - Golait Ni�n 

Office Assistant

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE 

1241

1365

1549

1550

1720

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

dr_acd@vnit.ac.in

chitra23march@gmail.com

ni�ngolait@vnit.ac.in

PERSONAL NUMBERS

Stenographer - Saraf Sanjay 1241 sanjaysaraf@vnit.ac.in

ACADEMIC SECTION
S

E
C

T
IO

N
S

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Office Assistant 
Superintendent - Shastry D. K. 

Senior Assistant  - Bharwani D. R. 

Cashier 

Office Assistant

Senior Assistant - Kawar� Mangala 

Junior Assistant - Bhute Sachin 

Office Assistant
Office Assistant - Budget

Office Assistant - Despatch 

Office Assistant - Payment

Office Assistant - Pension 

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE 

1717

1240

1547

1006

1008

1207

1240

1372

1242

1716

1207

1548

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

sachin.jagdale@vnit.ac.in, 
dr_acct@vnit.ac.in

supdt_account@vnit.ac.in

Dy. Registrar - Jagdale  S. S. 1366 1613

ar_accounts@vnit.ac.in

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

ACCOUNTS SECTION

Audit Room 1546

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SECTION

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

Office

Associate Dean

Junior Engineer - Shrawan Kumar

Office Assistant - Bansod S.M. 

Electrical Substa�on A

Electrical Substa�on B

1248

1731

1231

1252

1431

1432

1007

elect_main@vnit.ac.in

shrawankumar@eee.vnit.ac.in

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Assistant Registrar 

Superintendent - Ambekar  H. L. 

Junior Assistant - Jamkar P. R. 

Junior Assistant - Jalgaonkar Sulbha 

PBC 

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Hindi Sec�on

Dispatch Sec�on

RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS

OFFICE 

1367

1244

1183

1810

1811

1809

1182

1005

1181

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID

PERSONAL NUMBERS

ar_es�@vnit.ac.in

suptdt_es�@vnit.ac.in

dispatch@vnit.ac.in

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

ESTABLISHMENT SECTION

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

prakashjamkar@vnit.ac.in
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Office

Execu�ve Engg. - Barapatre K. G. 

Ass�. Engg. - Meshram P. G. 

Ass�. Engg. - Gadge R. M.

Work Assistant

Computer Room

Tender Hall

Sanitary Maintenance

1337

 

1255

1377

1541

1542

1544

1543

1545

1246

kgbaraptre@vnit.ac.in

pgmeshram2013@gmail.com 

ravi_gadge@yahoo.co.in

ESTATE MAINTENANCE SECTION

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S



NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

Name of Faculty / Staff

Assistant Registrar - Ansingkar A. A.

Sr. Tech. Ass�. - Deshpande Deepali

Office Residence

1392

1278

Official Nos. Personal Nos.

Mobile Landline
Email ID        

93732 28300

97300 31043

2228300 asst_registrar@vnit.ac.in

Junior Assistant - Barapatre Rita 1256 94231 01826 ritabarapatre@yahoo.com

Superintendent- Durge Raman 1812 ramandurge@vnit.ac.in

EXAMINATION SECTION

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

Sr. Tech. Ass�. - Meshram Prabodh 1718 98225 68922 prabodh@vnit.ac.in

Office Assistant  (MIS) 1719

43

dsdeshpande@cse.vnit.ac.in

dasa2017
Text Box
Asst. Registrar -Nikhil B. Chingalwar

dasa2017
Text Box
1397

dasa2017
Rectangle

dasa2017
Rectangle

dasa2017
Rectangle

dasa2017
Rectangle

dasa2017
Rectangle
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Office

Dean (Student  Welfare) 

Associate Dean (Hostel Affair)

Ass�. Registrar - Nikhil Chingalwar 

Mee�ng Room

1233, 1117

1320

1119

1373

1118

1397

dean_sw@vnit.ac.in

chiefwarden@vnit.ac.in 

hostelmanager@vnit.ac.in

HOSTEL SECTION

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

dasa2017
Text Box
Assistant Registrar - Ansingkar A. A.

dasa2017
Rectangle

dasa2017
Text Box
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Con�nued Page....

  

Dean (Students Welfare) - Borghate V. B. 1320
1269

vbborghate@eee.vnit.ac.in, 
vijay_borghate@rediffmail.com

Associate Dean (HA) - Umre B. S. 1119
1375

bsumre@eee.vnit.ac.in, 
bsumre@rediffmail.com

Patne Nita - Warden - H. B. 1 & 6 (New Girls)

 

1140 / 1111 1611

 

nrpatne@eee.vnit.ac.in, 
nitapatne@yahoo.com

Chaudhari M. A. - Warden - Girls Hostel

  

 

1138, 1347
machaudhari@eee.vnit.ac.in, 
macavc@yahoo.com

Singh Poorva  - Warden - H. B. 10 (Girls)

 

1836, 1760

 

poorvasingh@phy.vnit.ac.in, 
p.singhphy@gmail.com 

Verma  M. N.   - Warden - H. B. 3

   

1570, 1753 1619

 

maheshnvarma@che.vnit.ac.in, 
maheshnvarma@gmail.com

Vinay Kumar - Warden - H. B. 3

  

1594, 1753 1310

 

vk@ece.vnit.ac.in
vinayrel01@gmail.com

Pratap Umesh R. - Warden - H. B. 4

 

1773, 1754 1638

 

upratap@chm.vnit.ac.in,
umeshpratap@gmail.com

Arun Kumar Singh - Warden - H. B. 4 1273, 1754 1289 aksinghb@gmail.com, 
aksingh@mec.vnit.ac.in

Keshri Ritesh - Warden - H. B. 5 (PG) 1129, 1755 riteshkeshri@eee.vnit.ac.in, 
riteshkeshri@gmail.com

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

Sengupta Joydeep - Warden - H. B. 5 (PG) 1021, 1755 1621
jsengupta@ece.vnit.ac.in,
joydeep44@rediffmail.com

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

DEAN/ ASSO. DEAN / WARDEN
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DEAN/ ASSO. DEAN / WARDEN

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

 
Gupta Deep  - Warden - H. B. 6 1855, 1756

deepgupta@ece.vnit.ac.in, 
er.deepgupta@gmail.com

D. Z. Shende  - Warden - H. B. 7 1567, 1757 1612
dzshende@che.vnit.ac.in, 
diwakar_shende@yahoo.com

  Pa�l Ganesh  - Warden - H. B. 8 1591, 1757
ganeshcpa�l@cvn.vnit.ac.in,
ganesh_c_pa�l@yahoo.co.in

 G.N. Nimbarte  - Warden - H. B. 8/9 1435, 1758 1622
gnimbarte@hum.vnit.ac.in, 
gnimbarte@yahoo.com

Vijayakumar R. P.  - Warden - H. B .9 1782, 1759 1679
vijayakumarrp@che.vnit.ac.in,
jbgvijay@gmail.com

  
Chingalwar Nikhil  - Assistant Registrar 1373, 1233 1397

hostelmanager@vnit.ac.in, 

nikhil_chingalwar@rediffmail.com

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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HOSTEL BLOCK

Hostel Block 2

Hostel Block 3

Hostel Block 4

Hostel Block 5 (PG Hostel)

Hostel Block 6

Hostel Block 7

Hostel Block 8

Hostel Block 9

Hostel Block 10

Hostel Block 10 (Ext. Bld.)

Hostel Block Check Post

Mega Mess

Girls Hostel ( Jr. Asst.-Adane Jayshree)

Girls Hostel - HB 6 (New)

Girls Hostel (Floor/ Mess)

Girls Hostel Mess Hall

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1347

1111

1112, 1113, 1115

1116

SUPERVISOR OFFICE

1752

1753

1754

1755

1756

1757

1758

1759

1760

1347

1111

WARDEN OFFICE

1822

1823

1824

1825

1826

1826

1828

1828

1830

1829

1827

1820

1012

1816

SECURITY / GATE

HOSTEL BLOCK

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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Office

Associate  Dean 

Junior Engineer - Pore Atul 

1247

1728

1247 atulpore@vnit.ac.in.

NEW CONSTRUCTION (CIVIL) SECTION

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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Office

Security Officer - Srivastava Veerji

Admin Building

Abhyankar nagar gate

Girls hostel check point

Main gate (Admin front)

Yashwant nagar gate

Director residence check post

1222

1315

1202

1011

1012

1013

1014

1016

1402 securityofficer@vnit.ac.in

SECURITY SECTION

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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Sports Ground

Robin Simon

Nagrale Prashant

Awadhesh Pratap

1232

1368

1368

1368

robinsimon@phyedu.vnit.ac.in

pnagrale@phyedu.vnit.ac.in

awadheshyoga@gmail.com

SPORTS SECTION

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Dy. Registrar - Parate D.M.

Sr. Ass�. - Palasmode Subhash 

Sr. Ass�. - Jaronde Namrata 

Sr. Ass�. - Savio Lawrence 

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

OFFICE RESIDENCE

1369

1243

1243

1815

1341

1814

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID        

storesofficer@vnit.ac.in, 

STORE SECTION

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

saviolawrence@vnit.ac.in
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TELEPHONE MAINTENANCE SECTION

1200

1722

1040

incharge_telephone@vnit.ac.in

incharge_telephone@vnit.ac.in

jai_bhe1@ece.vnit.ac.in

Office

Co-ordinator 

Technician - Jai Bhelkar

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

S
E

C
T

IO
N

S
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S
E

C
T

IO
N

S

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Office

Associate Dean

Placement Execu�ve

OFFICE RESIDENCE

1258, 2230173

1433, 1725

1353

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID        

tepvnit_ngp@vnit.ac.in

tepvnit_ngp@vnit.ac.in

tepvnit_ngp@rediffmail.com

TRAINING & PLACEMENT SECTION

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS
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COMPUTER CENTER

Office

Principal Technical Officer

Technical Assistant

Computer Lab

Mul�media Lab

1586

1220

1589

1587

1588

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

 C
E

N
T

E
R

Language Lab 1880
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Office

Sr. Technical Officer - Bhivgade Minakshi

Technical Officer - Thakur V. P.

Technical Officer - Banothu K. P.

Technical Officer  - Patel K. K.

Technical Officer - Naukarkar N. V.

Technical Assistant 

Technical Assistant (Virtual Class Room)

Office Automa�on (MIS)

1878

1291

1590

1876

1598

1877

1039

1669, 1670

1276

nchelp@vnit.ac.in

mbbhivgade@vnit.ac.in

vijendrathakur@vnit.ac.in

krishnaprasad@vnit.ac.in

krishnapatel@vnit.ac.in

naukarkar_nikhil@rediffmail.com

NETWORK CENTER

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

mis@vnit.ac.in



HEALTH CENTER

Sr. Medical Officer - Dhule Pankaj

Medical Officer - Motghare Ritesh

Sr. Staff Nurse - Mini Joseph

Pharmacist - Namdeo Suryawanshi

Ashwini Chachane

1961,
2225179 (Ph/Fax)

1962,
2225179 (Ph/Fax)

1342

1963

1342

1343

1627

medicalofficer@vnit.ac.in

drriteshmotghare@gmail.com

nd_suryawanshi@rediffmail.com

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

H
E

A
LT

H
 C

E
N

T
E

R
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NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

Student Counselor Room 1666, 1966



LI
B

R
A

R
Y

Librarian

Assistant Librarian - Harode Poonam

Sukhadeve U.D.

Potdar Swa� 

Kshirsagar Anand

Shambharkar Ashok

Parihar R.B.

Library Assistant 

Jaiswal M.D. 

Security Check Post

Exibi�on Hall

General Sec�on

Server Room

1362

1667

1091

1092

1094

1096

1098

1662, 1092

1100

1093

1661

1099

1663

librarian@vnit.ac.in

pmharode@vnit.ac.in

khotan.1121@rediffmail.com

swa�potdar8@gmail.com

kanand1964@gmail.com

ashoknshambharkar@gmail.com

rajvnit22@gmail.com

manoharjaiswal07@gmail.com

LIBRARY & INFO. RESOURCE CENTER

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

Con�nued Page....

57



1299, 2222263

LI
B

R
A

R
Y

LIBRARY & INFO. RESOURCE CENTRE

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF
OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE LANDLINE

EMAIL ID        
OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

XEROX Room

Reference Sec�on

Periodical Processing

Book Bank Sec�on

Virtual Class Room

Center of Innova�on (CIVN)

Rajiv Gandhi Science & Technology

CapAnalec Services Pvt. Ltd.

1095

1097

1664

1665

1669, 1670

1637, 1862-65

1861

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

58

civn@civn.vnit.ac.in



NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Office

Associate Dean

OFFICE RESIDENCE

1726 

1726

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID        

associatedeaniii_alumni@vnit.ac.in

III CELL & ALUMNI AFFAIRS 

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

III
 C

EL
L,

 A
LU

M
N

I, 
C-

DE
EP

NAME OF FACULTY / STAFF

Office

Co-ordinator 

OFFICE RESIDENCE

1314

1729

MOBILE LANDLINE
EMAIL ID        

dep@vnit.ac.in

C-DEEP (Center for Distance Engineering Educa�on Programme)

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

NAME OFFICE RESIDENCE

OFFICIAL NUMBERS PERSONAL NUMBERS

MOBILE LANDLINE EMAIL ID        

ADDITIONALS

59



G
U

E
ST

 H
O

U
S

E

1221, 1699

 

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

1691

1692

1693

1694

1695

1696

1697

1698

GUEST HOUSE

NAME EXTENSION  NO. NAME EXTENSION  NO.

Office

New Guest House - Room No. 101

New Guest House - Room No. 102

New Guest House - Room No. 103

New Guest House - Room No. 104

New Guest House - Room No. 105

New Guest House - Room No. 106

New Guest House - Room No. 107

New Guest House - Room No. 108

New Guest House - Room No. 109

New Guest House - Room No. 201

New Guest House - Room No. 202

New Guest House - Room No. 203

New Guest House - Room No. 204

New Guest House - Room No. 205

New Guest House - Room No. 206

New Guest House - Room No. 207

New Guest House - Room No. 208

New Guest House - Room No. 209

NEW GUEST HOUSE
Recep�on

VIP Suit - Room No. A

VIP Suit - Room No. B

VIP Suit - Room No. C

VIP Suit - Room No. D

VIP Suit - Room No. E

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

VIP GUEST HOUSE

OLD GUEST HOUSE
NAME EXTENSION  NO.

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

Room No.1

Room No.2

Room No.3

Room No.4

Room No.5

60



Transport (Garage)

Electrical maintenance Sec�on

Estate maintenance Sec�on

Telephone Maintenance Sec�on

Network Centre

Computer Centre

PA System

Office Automa�on

Distance Educa�on Program

Virtual Class Room

Canteen

Auditorium

1009

1248

1255

1200

1878

1586

1727

1276

1314

1669, 1670

1237

1344

CENTRALIZED SERVICES (VNIT CAMPUS)
NAME EXTENSION  NO.

NAME EXTENSION  NO.

ADDITIONALS
NAME EXTENSION  NO.

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S

61

Hor�culture Sec�on (Garden)

VNIT Pat-Sanstha

Post Office  (VNIT)

AXIS Room

Alumni Office (New Lib. Bld.)

Staff Club 

State Bank of India (VRCE Branch)

Canara Bank (VNIT Campus)

Rajiv Gandhi Sci.& Technology

NBCC (VNIT Project)

CPWD (VNIT Project)

1229

1401

2220351

1331

1010

1262

1234, 2226046

1020 , 2228001

1637, 1862-65

1671, 1672

1630, 1677

NAME EXTENSION  NO.

1247New Construc�on - Civil

Sanitary Maintenance 1246



Q
U

A
R

T
E

R
S

QUARTER WISE EXTENSIONS 

NAME OF OCCUPANT PHONE NO.

DIRECTOR

S.S. BHAT

V.S. KALE

S.N. PAUL

V.R. KALAMKAR

A. CHATTERJI

V.B. BORGHATE

R.M. PATRIKAR

Pramod Chakravarti

1360

1388

1394

1628

1218

1318

1269

1312

1210

1223

A.S. MOKHADE

RAJENDRA PANT

K.N. DAKHALE

CPWD OFFICE (VNIT PROJECT)

1629

1321

1620

1630, 1677

QUARTER NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

1396

1631

62
Con�nued Page....



QUARTER WISE EXTENSIONS 

NAME OF OCCUPANT PHONE NO.

AJAY LIKHITE

CHAYAN DAS

S.R. TAMBEY

A.Y. VYAVAHARE

ANIRBAN MANDAL 

R.S. GEDAM

S.S. JAGDALE

S.S. SONAWANE

1389

1615

1395

1205

1632

1319

1613

1614

S.M. DESHKAR

AMIT M. DESHMUKH

H.P. JAWLE

M.M. DHABU

A.R. BALLAL

NAGA RAJU

A.P. PATIL

JOYDEEP SENGUPTA

QUARTER NO.

21

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

1633

1634

1635

1216

1636

1280

1390

1621

63
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QUARTER WISE EXTENSIONS 

PHONE NO.

1624

1619

1618

1627

1617

1397

1386

1626

1337

1317

1611

1201

1313

1625

1402

NAME OF OCCUPANT

C. Ravikumar

M.N. VARMA

DEBARTI DUTTA

RITESH MOTGHARE

D.D. SHRIMANKAR

N.B. CHINGALWAR

G.P. SINGH

A.J. WAHURWAGH

K.G. BARAPATRE

D.H. LATYE

N.R. PATNE

P.P. CHAKRAVARTHY

S.S. UMARE

B.R. SANKAPAL

VIRJI SHRIVASTAVA 

Laxmi Gayatri

QUARTER NO.

43

45

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60 1399

64
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QUARTER WISE EXTENSIONS 

PHONE NO.

1612

1680

1204

1310

1375

1343

1638

1203

1679

1623

1616

1639

1678

1640

1288

NAME OF OCCUPANT

D.Z. SHENDE

RATNESH KUMAR

ASHISH TIWARI

K.M. Ashtankar

B.S. UMRE

PANKAJ DHULE

Poorva Singh

R.C. RATHOD

R. VIJAYAKUMAR

S.M. PANCHAL

M. DEVAKAR

K. MOHANKANT

ANJAN PATEL

P.D. SAWARKAR

PALLAVI MAHALLE

ARUN KUMAR SINGH

QUARTER NO.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76 1289

65
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QUARTER WISE EXTENSIONS 

NAME OF OCCUPANT PHONE NO.

G.N. NIMBARTE

G. HEMACHANDRA

SHRAWAN KUMAR - JE (Electrical Maint)

QUARTER NO.

77

78

M-22

1622

1219

1007

NAME OF OCCUPANT QUARTER NO. PHONE NO.

ADDITIONALS

66
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EXTENSION NUMBERS (NUMERICALLY)
1005 Hindi Section (ESTB)

1006 Pendam A. D. 

1007 Shrawan Kumar (Residence)

1008 Borkar B. V. 

1009 Transport (Garage)

1010 Alumni Office (New Lib. Bld.)

1011 Abhyankarnagar gate (Security Section)

1012 Girls hostel check point (Security Section)

1013 Main gate - Admin front (Security Section)

1014 Yashwantnagar gate (Security Section)

1016 Director residence check post (Security Section)

1019 SENATE HALL (NEW)

1020 Canara Bank (VNIT Campus)

1021 Sengupta Joydeep

1022 Ghare Pradnya H. 

1023 Shrimankar Dipti 

1025 Surender K. 

1026 Deshpande P.S. 

1027 Deshpande U.A. 

1028 Dhok S.B. 

1029 Kakde O. G.

1030 Dhabu Meera 

1031 Digital Circuit & Microprocessor Lab (ECE)

1032 EDC DIC Lab 1 (ECE)

1033 Embedded System Lab (ECE)

1034 Electronic Device & Workshop Lab (ECE)

1035 Advanced Embedded Research Lab (ECE)

1036 Digital / Analog Comm. Lab (ECE)

1037 MEMS Lab  (VLSI)

1038 Satpute Vishal R. 

1039 Technical Assistant (N/W Center)

1040 Bhelkar Jai

1041 Network Comm. Lab (ECE)

1042 Pattern Recognition Lab (CSE)

1043 VLSI Lab 2  (VLSI)

1044 Advanced Comm. Research Lab (ECE)

1045 VLSI Lab 1  (VLSI)

1046 Digital Signal Processing Lab (ECE)

1047 Distributed Systems Lab (CSE)

1048 Mokhade A.S. 

E
X

T
E

N
S

IO
N

 N
O

.

67
Con�nued Page....



EXTENSION NUMBERS (NUMERICALLY)
1049 Kothari Ashwin G. 

1050 Tiwari Ashish 

1051 Joglekar K. N.

1052 Deshmukh Aniket

1053 Deshmukh Amit M.

1054 Modeling Workshop (ARCH)

1055 Photography Lab (ARCH)

1056 Kotharkar R. S.

1057 Wahurwagh Amit

1058 Computer Lab 2 - UG (ARCH)

1059 Patil Akshay P.

1061 Computer Lab -PG (ARCH)

1062 Acoustics & Illumination Lab (ARCH)

1063 Bahadure Pankaj

1064 Material Bureau Lab (ARCH)

1065 Adane V. S.

1066 Meeting Room (ARCH)

1067 Khan Smita

1068 Sabnani Chandra

1069 Bakde V. K.

1070 Kapse V. S.

1071 Computer Lab (APM)

1072 Bakre S. V. 

1073 Departmental Library (APM)

1074 Research Scholar Lab (APM)

1075 Datta Debarati

1076 Vyavahare A. Y. 

1077 Sonparote R. S. 

1078 Strength of Materials Lab (APM)

1079 Engineering Mechanics Lab (APM)

1080 Borghate S. B. 

1081 Tembhurkar A. R.

1082 Dongre Shilpa R.

1083 Katpatal Y. B.

1084 Computer Lab (Civil)

1085 Environmental Lab (Civil)

1086 Lataye D. H.

1087 Latkar M. V.

1088 Transportation Engg. Lab (Civil)

1089 Geotechnical Lab (Civil)
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1090 Ralegaonkar R. V.

1091 Sukhadeve U. D.

1092 Potdar Swati

1093 Security Check Post (Library)

1094 Kshirsagar Anand

1095 XEROX Room (Library)

1096 Shambharkar Ashok

1097 Reference Section (Library)

1098 Parihar R. B.

1099 General Section (Library)

1100 Jaiswal M.D.

1101 Hostel Block 1

1103 Hostel Block 3

1104 Hostel Block 4

1105 Hostel Block 5 (PG Hostel)

1106 Hostel Block 6

1107 Hostel Block 7

1108 Hostel Block 8

1109 Hostel Block 9

1110 Hostel Block 10

1111 Warden – H. B. 1 & 6 (New-Girls)

1116 Girls Hostel Mess Hall

1117 Office (Hostel Section)

1118 Meeting Room (Hostel Section)

1119 Associate Dean(Hostel Section)

1121 Suryawanshi H. M.

1122 Umre B. S.

1123 Rajpathak Bhooshan

1124 Ramteke M. R.

1125 Non-Conventional Energy Lab (Electrical)

1126 Kulkarni P. S.

1127 Electrical Workshop (Electrical)

1128 Bhat S. S.

1129 Keshri Ritesh Kumar

1130 Basic Electrical Lab (Electrical)

1131 Control System Lab (Electrical)

1132 Aware M. V.

1133 Jaronde Prashant

1135 Satputalay R. J.

1136 UG PC Lab (Electrical)
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1137 Kale V. S.

1138 Chaudhari Madhuri

1139 Instrumentation Lab (Electrical)

1140 Patne Nita R.

1141 Protection Lab (Electrical)

1142 Drive Lab (Electrical)

1143 Power Electronics Lab (Electrical)

1144 Electrical Machine Lab (Electrical)

1145 High Voltage Lab (Electrical)

1146 Junghare A. S.

1147 Ballal Makarand

1148 Lokhande M. M.

1149 T. A. Room (Electrical)

1150 M. Tech. PED Lab - Processor (Electrical)

1151 Dumpala Ravikumar

1152 Dhoble A. S. 

1153 Kotambkar M. S. 

1154 Suryawanshi J. G. 

1155 Jawale Hemant 

1156 Uddanwadikar R. V. 

1157 Exam room (Mechanical)

1158 Sawarkar Pravin 

1159 Kane P.V.

1160 Bopshetty S. V. 

1161 DEC Room (Mechanical)

1162 Seminar Room (Mechanical)

1163 Andhare A. B.

1164 Jolhe Dhananjay

1165 CFD Lab (Mechanical)

1166 Kalamkar V. R. 

1167 Chiddarwar Shital

1168 Gupta TVK

1169 Gohil Trushar

1170 Sankpal B. R. 

1171 Giripunje S. M.

1172 Gedam R.S. 

1173 Deshpande A. V.

1174 Patrikar Sujata 

1175 Assembly Hall (Physics)

1176 Office (Physics)
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1177 Physics Lab (Physics)

1178 Material Science Lab (Physics)

1179 G. Hema Chandra 

1180 K. Mohan Kant 

1181 Dispatch Section (ESTB)

1182 Office Assistant (ESTB)

1183 Junior Assistant (ESTB) - Jamkar Prakash

1200 Office (Telephone Maintenance)

1201 Chakravarthy P. P.   (Residence)

1202 Admin Building (Security Section)

1203 Rathod R. C.  (Residence)

1204 Tiwari Ashish  (Residence)

1205 Vyavahare A. Y.  (Residence)

1206 Adhikary Shrabony

1207 Kawarti Mangala

1208 Office (Electrical)

1209 Mitra Arghya

1210 Thorat H.T.   (Residence)

1212 Jaiswal O. R. 

1213 DEC Room (Electrical)

1214 Tambay S. R.

1215 Gupte S. S. 

1216 Dhabu Meera  (Residence)

1217 Gandhi A. S. 

1218 Kalamkar V. R.    (Residence)

1219 G. Hema Chandra   (Residence)

1220 Principal Technical Officer (Computer Center)

1221 Guest House - Reception 

1222 Office (Security Section)

1224 Office (APM)

1225 Mahajan M. M. 

1226 Environmental Microbiology Lab (Civil)

1227 Survey Lab (Civil)

1228 Muthreja I. L. 

1229 Horticulture Section (Garden)

1230 Research Assistant Room (Civil)

1231 J. E. (Electrical Maint.) - Shrawan Kumar

1232 Sports Ground (SPORTS)

1233 Office (Hostel Section)

1234 State Bank of India (VRCE Branch)
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1235 Meeting Room (APM)

1236 Thakre A. A. 

1237 Canteen

1238 Moghe D. V. 

1239 Chatterjee A. 

1240 Shastry  D. K. 

1241 Saraf Sanjay

1242 Office Assistant  (ACCT) - Budget

1243 Palasmode Subhash

1243 Jaronde Namrata

1244 Ambekar H. L.

1245 Assistant Registrar (Student Affair)

1246 Sanitary Maintenance (ESTATE)

1247 Junior Engg (New Construction) - Pore Atul

1248 Office (Electrical Maintenance)

1249 Research Lab (Electrical)

1250 Gupta Rajesh

1251 Electro Ceramic Lab (Physics)

1252 Bansod S. M. (Electrical Maint.)

1254 Vasudeo A. D.

1255 Office (Estate maintenance Section)

1256 Barapatre Rita

1257 G. Naga Raju 

1258 Office (T & P)

1259 Thote N. R. 

1260 Office (Chemistry)

1261 Office (Civil)

1262 Staff Club 

1263 Board Room

1265 Office (ARCH)

1267 Environmental Chemistry Lab (Civil)

1268 NAAQM (Civil)

1269 Borghate V. B.  (Residence)

1270 Concreate Lab (Civil)

1271 Remote Lab (Civil)

1272 Office (CSE)

1273 Singh Arun Kumar

1274 Zodpe D. B. 

1275 Office (Mechanical)

1276 Office Automation (MIS)
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1277 Tiwari Gaurav

1278 Deshpande Deepali

1279 Ghuge Vidya

1280 G. Naga Raju   (Residence)

1283 CCOM Lab (Metallurgy)

1284  Office (Metallurgy)

1285 Patil A. P. 

1286 Office (Mining)

1287 Wanjari S.P.

1288 Mahale Pallavi  (Residence)

1289 Singh Arun Kumar  (Residence)

1290 Bahadure Sarika P.

1291 Bhivgade Minakshi

1292 Kulat K. D. 

1293 Deshmukh R.B.

1294 Sathe S. R. 

1295 Director Office

1296 Meeting Room (CSE)

1297 Characterization Lab (VLSI)

1298 FAB Lab - Entrance  (VLSI)

1299 Center of Innovation (CIVN)

1300 DEAN (P & D)

1301 DEAN (ACD)

1302 DEAN (FW)

1304 DEAN (R & C)

1305 Borghate V. B.

1306 Paul S. N. 

1307 Padole P. M. 

1308 Puri Y. M.  

1310 Vinay Kumar (Residence)

1312 Patrikar R.M.  (Residence)

1312 Patrikar Sujata   (Residence)

1313 Umare S. S. (Residence)

1314 Office (C - DEEP)

1315 Srivastava Veerji

1316 Umare S. S.

1317 Lataye D. H. (Residence)

1318 Chatterjee A. (Residence)

1319 Gedam R.S.   (Residence)

1320 Dean (Student  Welfare)
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1321 Pant Rajendra P.  (Residence)

1322 HOD COMPUTER SCIENCE

1323 HOD APPLIED MECHANICS

1324 HOD METALLURGICAL ENGG.

1325 HOD PHYSICS

1331 AXIS Room

1336 Patrikar R.M. 

1337 Barapatre K. G. (Residence)

1338 Mhaisalkar V. A.

1339 Chaturvedi Pradyumn 

1340 Research Scholar Room 1 (CSE)

1341 Office Assistant (STORE)

1342 Dhule Pankaj

1342 Motghare Ritesh

1342 Mini Joseph

1342 Suryawanshi Namdeo

1342 Chachane Ashwini

1343 Dhule Pankaj (Residence)

1344 Auditorium

1345 HOD ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

1346 Ghuge Vinayak D. 

1347 Warden - Girls Hostel

1347 ADANE JAYSHREE (Girls Hostel)

1348 Khedkar M. K.

1349 HOD ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

1350 HOD MINING ENGINEERING

1351 Srivastav A. K.

1352 HOD HUMANITIES

1352 Office (Humanitites)

1353 Placement Executive (T & P)

1354 Deshpande V. K. 

1355 Keskar A. G.

1356 HOD MATHEMATICS

1357 HOD CHEMISTRY

1358 Ingle R. K. 

1359 Dy. Registrar (Admin)

1360 DIRECTOR

1361 Registrar Office

1362 Librarian

1363 DIRECTOR
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1364 REGISTRAR

1365 Parate D.M.

1366 Jagdale S. S. 

1367 Rajnesh M. P.

1368 Robin Simon 

1368 Nagrale Prashant 

1368 Awadhesh Pratap 

1369 Dakhale K. N.

1370 Director Office

1371 HOD CIVIL ENGINEERING

1372 Marne A. H.

1373 Nikhil Chingalwar

1374 Landge V. S.

1375 Umre B. S.  (Residence)

1376 HOD ARCHITECTURE

1377 Barapatre K. G.

1378 Ronghe G. N. 

1379 HOD MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

1380 Control Room (Civil)

1381 Gupta L. M.

1382 Pathak S. U.

1384 CHAIRMAN

1385 Peshwe D. R. 

1386 Singh G. P.  (Residence)

1387 DEC Room (Mining)

1388 Bhat S. S.  (Residence)

1389 Likhite A. A. (Residence)

1390 Patil A. P.  (Residence)

1391 NBA Office

1392 Ansingkar A. A.

1393 Thorat H.T.

1394 Kale V. S.  (Residence)

1395 Tambay S. R.  (Residence)

1397 Chingalwar Nikhil (Residence)

1398 SENATE HALL (OLD)

1399 Librarian (Residence)

1400 TEQIP Office

1401 VNIT Pat-Sanstha

1402 Srivastava Veerji (Residence)

1403 Singh G. P.  
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1404 Chakravarthy P. P. 

1405 Office (Maths)

1406 Mahale Pallavi

1407 Devakar M. 

1408 Roul Pradip Kumar

1409 Computer Lab (Maths)

1410 Pant Rajendra P.

1411 Awasti V. V.

1412 Patel Deepesh Kumar

1413 Singh Jyoti

1414 Sathish Kumar A.

1415 Gadve S. S. 

1416 Advance Computing Lab (APM)

1417 Research Scholar (Annexure I) (APM)

1418 Advance Concrete Technology lab (APM)

1419 Goel M. D.

1420 Research Scholar (Annexure III) (APM)

1421 Ajay Kumar Agarwal

1422 Panchal Sandeep 

1423 Yerpude R. R. 

1424 Mine Survey Lab (Mining)

1425 Rock Mechanic Lab (Mining)

1426 Mining Workshop (Mining)

1427 Cutting Polishing Lab (Mining)

1428 Computer Lab (Mining)

1429 Mine Environmental Lab (Mining)

1430 Departmental Library (Mining)

1431 Electrical Substation A

1432 Electrical Substation B

1433 Associate Dean (T & P)

1434 Ghosal M. 

1435 Nimbarte G. N.

1436 Vertical Machine Center (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)

1437 Server Room (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)

1438 Computer Lab 1 (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)

1439 Office (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)

1440 Ashtankar K. M.

1441 Kuthe A. M. 

1442 Nistane V. M. 

1443 Computer Lab 2 (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)
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1444 CAD Lab 1 (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)

1445 CAD Lab 2 (CAD-CAM - Mechanical)

1449 Faculty Room (Maths)

1450 Research Scholar Room (Maths)

1502 Research Room (KVIC) (Metallurgy)

1503 Office (Material Center)

1504 SEM – XRD Lab (Metallurgy)

1505 Physical Metallurgy Lab (Metallurgy)

1506 Conference Hall (Metallurgy)

1507 Instrumental Analysis Lab (Metallurgy)

1508 Khatirkar R. K. 

1509 Ballal Atul R. 

1510 Ph.D. Scholar Room (Metallurgy)

1511 Computer Lab (Metallurgy)

1512 Mechanical Testing Lab / TOM (Metallurgy)

1513 Bhatt Jatin

1514 Thawre Manjusha

1515 Likhite A. A.

1516 Office (Metallurgy)

1517 Creep Testing Lab (Metallurgy)

1518 Taiwade R. V.

1519 Sapate S. G. 

1520 Microbiology Lab (Metallurgy)

1521 Corrosion Lab (Metallurgy)

1522 Mahajan Y. Y. 

1523 Wear Testing Lab (Metallurgy)

1524 Workshop (Metallurgy)

1525 Ghare A. D.

1527 Anirban Mandal 

1528 Tawalare Abhay G.

1529 Research Room (WRE - Civil)

1531 Patel Anjan

1532 Research Lab (Civil)

1533 Transportation Lab / PMGSY Lab (Civil)

1534 Seminar Hall (Civil)

1535 Thombre S. B. 

1536 Deshpande Y. M.

1537 CNC Lab (Mechanical Workshop)

1538 Seminar Hall (Mechanical Workshop)

1539 Tech. Asstt. Cabin (Mechanical Workshop)
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1540 Office (Mechanical Workshop)

1541 Meshram P. G.

1542 Gadge R. M.

1543 Computer Room (ESTATE)

1544 Work Assistant (ESTATE)

1545 Tender Hall (ESTATE)

1546 Audit Room (ACCT) 

1547 Bharwani D. R.

1548 Office Assistant  (ACCT) - Pension

1549 Alexander  Chitra

1550 Golait Nitin

1551 Utility Room  (VLSI)

1552 Pulijala Vasu

1553 EDA Lab  (VLSI)

1554 Nano Lab (VLSI)

1555 Analog Circuit Design Lab (ECE)

1557 Office (ECE)

1558 Kesker R.B.  

1559 Raut Shital

1560 Image Processing & Computer Vision Lab (ECE)

1561 Wasewar K. L.

1562 Sonawane S. S.

1563 Mandavgane Sachin

1564 Office

1565 HOD CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

1567 Shende Diwakar Z.

1568 Rathod Ajit P.

1569 Tajne Sonali P.

1570 Varma Mahesh

1571 Kodape S. M.

1572 Fluid Mechanic Lab (Chemical)

1573 Research Room (Chemical)

1574 Nano-Research Room (Chemical)

1575 Fluid Mechanic Lab - Cabin (Chemical)

1576 Heat Transfer Lab - Cabin (Chemical)

1577 Heat Transfer Lab (Chemical)

1578 Mechanical Operation Lab - Cabin (Chemical)

1579 Mechanical Operation Lab (Chemical)

1580 Mass Transfer Lab - Cabin (Chemical)

1581 khatri A. P. 
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1582 Ratnesh Kumar 

1583 Data processing Lab (APM)

1584 Structural Dynamics Lab(APM)

1585 Structural Analysis Lab (APM)

1586 Office (Computer Center)

1587 Computer Lab (Computer Center)

1588 Multimedia Lab (Computer Center)

1589 Technical Assistant (Computer Center)

1590 Thakur V. P.

1591 Patil Ganesh C.

1593 Bhurchandi K. M. 

1594 Vinay Kumar

1595 Pimple M.R. 

1596 Sharma Poonam 

1597 Kurhekar M.P. 

1598 Patel Krishna  K. 

1599 Data Structure & Program Design Lab (CSE)

1600 DBMS & Compiler Lab (CSE)

1601 Das Chayan

1602 Ekhe J. D.

1603 Motghare Ramani

1604 Chemical Lab - UG (Chemistry)

1605 Store Room (Chemistry)

1606 Material & Catalysis Lab (Chemistry)

1607 G. C. Lab (Chemistry)

1608 Chemical Lab (Chemistry)

1609 Wankhade A. V.

1610 Nayak S. K.

1611 Patne Nita R.  (Residence)

1612 Shende Diwakar Z. (Residence)

1613 Jagdale S. S. (Residence)

1614 Sonawane S. S. (Residence)

1615 Das Chayan (Residence)

1616 Devakar M.   (Residence)

1617 Shrimankar Dipti  (Residence)

1618 Datta Debarati (Residence)

1619 Varma Mahesh (Residence)

1620 Dakhale K. N.  (Residence)

1621 Sengupta Joydeep (Residence)

1622 Nimbarte G. N.  (Residence)
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1623 Panchal Sandeep   (Residence)

1624 Ronghe G. N.  (Residence)

1625 Sankpal B. R.   (Residence)

1626 Wahurwagh Amit (Residence)

1627 Motghare Ritesh (Residence)

1628 Paul S. N.  (Residence)

1629 Mokhade A.S.  (Residence)

1630 CPWD – VNIT PROJECT

1632 Anirban Mandal  (Residence)

1633 Deshkar S. M. (Residence)

1634 Deshmukh Amit M. (Residence)

1635 Jawale Hemant     (Residence)

1636 Ballal Atul R.  (Residence)

1637 RAJIV GANDHI SCI. & TECHNOLOGY

1638 Pratap Umesh R.  (Residence)

1639 K. Mohan Kant   (Residence)

1640 Sawarkar Pravin (Residence)

1641 Mass Transfer Lab  (Chemical)

1642 Advance Separation Lab (Chemical)

1643 Advance Separation Lab - Cabin (Chemical)

1644 Process Control Lab - cabin (Chemical)

1645 Process Control Lab (Chemical)

1646 Chemical Reaction Engg. Lab - cabin (Chemical)

1647 Chemical Reaction Engg. Lab (Chemical)

1648 Modelling & Simulation Lab - cabin (Chemical)

1649 Modelling & Simulation Lab (Chemical)

1650 Research Lab 1 (Chemical)

1651 Deshkar S. M.

1652 Departmental Library Cabin 1 (ARCH)

1653 Departmental Library Cabin 2 (ARCH)

1654 Ph. D. Scholars Cabin 1 (ARCH)

1655 Ph. D. Scholars Cabin 2 (ARCH)

1656 Departmental Library Cabin 3 (ARCH)

1657 Climatology Lab (ARCH)

1658 New Seminar Room (ARCH)

1659 Surawar Minal

1661 Exibition Hall (Library)

1662 Jaydeep Kumer Raikwar

1663 Server Room (Library)

1664 Periodical Processing (Library)

E
X

T
E

N
S

IO
N

 N
O

.

80
Con�nued Page....



EXTENSION NUMBERS (NUMERICALLY)
1665 Book Bank Section (Library)

1666 Student Counselor (Dispensary)

1667 Harode Poonam

1669 Virtual Class Room

1670 Virtual Class Room

1671 NBCC – VNIT PROJECT

1672 NBCC – VNIT PROJECT

1677 CPWD – VNIT PROJECT

1678 Patel Anjan (Residence)

1679 Vijayakumar R. P. (Residence)

1680 Ratnesh Kumar (Residence)

1680 Adhikary Shrabony (Residence)

1681 New Guest House - Room No. 101

1682 New Guest House - Room No. 102

1683 New Guest House - Room No. 103

1684 New Guest House - Room No. 104

1685 New Guest House - Room No. 105

1686 New Guest House - Room No. 106

1687 New Guest House - Room No. 107

1688 New Guest House - Room No. 108

1689 New Guest House - Room No. 109

1690 New Guest House - Room No. 201

1691 New Guest House - Room No. 202

1692 New Guest House - Room No. 203

1693 New Guest House - Room No. 204

1694 New Guest House - Room No. 205

1695 New Guest House - Room No. 206

1696 New Guest House - Room No. 207

1697 New Guest House - Room No. 208

1698 New Guest House - Room No. 209

1699 Guest House - Reception 

1700 VIP Guest House - Reception 

1701 VIP Suit - Room No. A

1702 VIP Suit - Room No. B

1703 VIP Suit - Room No. C

1704 VIP Suit - Room No. D

1705 VIP Suit - Room No. E

1716 Office Assistant  (ACCT) - Dispatch

1717 Assitant Registrar  (ACCT)

1718 Meshram Prabodh
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1719 Office Assistant - MIS (EXAM)

1720 Office Assistant (ACD)

1722 Co-ordinator (Telephone Maintenance)

1724 Guest House

1725 Training & Placement

1726 Co-ordinator (III Cell & Alumin Affairs)

1727 Incharge PA system

1728 Co-ordinator - New Construction & Civil Maintenance

1729 Co-ordinator (C - DEEP)

1730 Co-ordinator - AC & Water Cooler Maintenance

1731 Co-ordinator (Electrical Maint.)

1732 Incharge - IT

1733 Incharge - Library Services

1736 Liaison Officer - SC / ST

1737 Liaison Officer - OBC

1738 Chairman - Special Cell

1739 UG Admission - I/C

1740 UG Admission

1741 UG Admission (FAX)

1742 PG Admission  - I/C

1743 PG Admission

1744 PG Admission (FAX)

1745 M.Sc. Admission – I/C

1746 M.Sc. Admission

1747 M.Sc. Admission (FAX)

1748 DASA Admission

1753 Warden - H. B. 3

1754 Warden - H.B. 4

1755 Warden - H.B. 5 (PG)

1756 Warden - H.B. 6

1757 Warden - H. B. 7

1757 Warden - H.B. 8

1758 Warden - HB 8 / 9

1759 Warden - H. B .9

1760 Warden - H. B. 10 (Girls)

1767 Mineral Dressing Lab (Metallurgy)

1768 V. Udhayabanu

1770 Rathod R. C. 

1771 Anupama Kumar

1772 Electro analytical Research Lab (Chemistry)
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1773 Pratap Umesh R. 

1774 Zodape Sangesh

1775 Ghosh Sujit Kumar 

1776 Photo Lab (Chemistry)

1777 Environment Analytical Lab (Chemistry)

1778 S. Laxmi Gayatri

1779 Nano Catalysis Lab  (Chemistry)

1780 Organic Synthesis Lab (Chemistry)

1781 Wanjari P. P.

1782 Vijayakumar R. P.

1783 Gaikwad A. P.

1784 Chaurasia Ashish S.

1785 C. Ravikumar

1786 Nano Research Project Lab  (Chemical)

1787 Agrawal S. G.

1788 Dhamole P. B.

1789 Methekar R. N.

1790 Kannan Ashwin

1791 Radke Mansi  

1792 Praveen Kumar

1793 High Performance Computing Lab (CSE)

1794 T. A. Room (CSE)

1795 Cloud Computing Lab (CSE)

1796 Computer Network Lab (CSE)

1801 Research Scholar Room (WRE - Civil)

1803 Soil Dynamic Lab (Civil)

1804 Mirajkar A. B.

1806 Madurwar Mangesh

1809 Office Assistant (ESTB)

1810 Jalgaonkar Sulbha

1811 PBC (ESTB)

1812 Durge Raman

1814 Office Assistant (STORE)

1815 Lawrence Savio

1816 Girls Hostel - HB 6 (New) (Security Gate)

1820 Mega Mess

1821 Hostel Block 1 (Security Gate)

1823 Hostel Block 3 (Security Gate)

1824 Hostel Block 4 (Security Gate)

1825 Hostel Block 5 - PG Hostel (Security Gate)
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EXTENSION NUMBERS (NUMERICALLY)
1826 Hostel Block 6 (Security Gate)

1826 Hostel Block 7 (Security Gate)

1827 Hostel Block Check Post

1828 Hostel Block 8 (Security Gate)

1828 Hostel Block 9 (Security Gate)

1829 Hostel Block 10 - Ext. Bld. (Security Gate)

1830 Hostel Block 10 (Security Gate)

1831 Nano Material & Devices Lab (Physics)

1832 Thin Film Lab (Physics)

1833 Oxide Electronics Lab (Physics)

1834 Polymers & Nanomaterials Research Lab (Physics)

1835 Ramkarthik M. S.

1836 Singh Poorva

1841 Dhabale Ashwin

1844 Store Room (Electrical)

1851 Sharma Prabhat

1852 COE Office (ECE)

1853 EMI / EMC Lab (ECE)

1854 Research Scholar Room 2 (CSE)

1855 Gupta Deep

1856 COE Meeting Room (ECE)

1857 Sinha Saugata

1858 T. A. Room (ECE)

1859 Optical Comm. Lab (ECE)

1861 CapAnalec Services Pvt. Ltd.

1862 RAJIV GANDHI SCI. & TECHNOLOGY

1863 RAJIV GANDHI SCI. & TECHNOLOGY

1864 RAJIV GANDHI SCI. & TECHNOLOGY

1865 RAJIV GANDHI SCI. & TECHNOLOGY

1866 Lokhande R.D.

1871 Renewable Energy Lab (Mechanical)

1872 Lautre Nitin Kumar 

1873 Ravikumar Peetala

1876 Banothu K.P. 

1877 Naukarkar N.V. 

1878 Office (Network Center)

1880 Language Lab (Computer Center)

1881 Crystal Engg. & Liquid Crystal Lab (Chemistry)

1882 Material Synthesis & Characterization Lab (Chemistry)

1883 Halder Sandipan
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EXTENSION NUMBERS (NUMERICALLY)
1884 Banerjee Abhishek

1891 Research Lab 3 (Chemical)

1892 Research Lab 4 (Chemical)

1901 Earthquake Engineering Lab (APM)

1911 Advanced Comm. COE Research Lab (ECE)

1912 Research Lab 1 (ECE)

1913 Research Lab 2 (ECE)

1914 DEC Room (ECE)

1915 DIETY Room (ECE)

1916 Departmental Library (ECE)

2220351 Post Office  (VNIT)
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+91 9540161344 Air ambulance

100 Police

101 Fire

102 Ambulance

103 Traffic Police

1031 An� Corrup�on Helpline

Emergency Relief Centre on Na�onal   
1033 
 Highways

104 State level helpline for Health

104 Hospital On Wheels

1066 An�-poison

Central Relief Commissioner for Natural 
1070 
 Calami�es

Relief Commissioners of 
1070 
 Central/State/Union territory

1071 Air Accident

1072 Train accident

1073 Road Accident

1073 Traffic Help Line

Control room of District 
1077 
 Collector/Magistrate
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EMERGENCY HELPLINE NUMBERS

108 Disaster management

1090 An� terror Helpline/Alert All India

1091 Women in Distress

1092 Earth-quake Help line service

1096 Natural disaster control room

1097 AIDS helpline

1097 AIDS help line service

1098 Child abuse hotline

1099 Central Accident and Trauma Services

1099 Catastrophe & Trauma service

General emergency Department of 
112 
 Telecommunica�ons (DoT)

112 All in one Emergency Number

1251 LIC Of India

12727 Public Grievance Cell Telecom Circle HQs

1320, 131, 1321 Indian Railway General Enquiry

For any the� or harassment, nuisance 
1322 
 caused due to smoking or alcohol 

 consump�on on train

1322 Indian Railway Security Helpline

Con�nued Page....



EMERGENCY HELPLINE NUMBERS

87

H
E

LP
LI

N
E

 

Railway Helpline for Arrival/Departure and 
133 
 Reserva�on services

139 Railway Enquiry

1407 Indian Airlines

Air India ( Confirma�on / Cancella�on 
1414 
 Enquiry)(Called Party)

for any queries related to landline 
1500 
 telephone, ISDN etc. Also accessible from 

 CellOne, Excel & Tarang phones

1512 Railway

1551 Kisan Call Center

155200 Military Police Help Line

155233 Indian Oil Help Line

Insurance Regulatory and Development 
155255/1800 4254732 
 Authority (IRDA)

155313 Water Board

155333 Electricity Complaints

1580 Trunk booking

1581 Trunk assistance

1582 STD complaints

1583 Na�onal Directory Enquiry (NDQ) Service

1586 Interna�onal trunk booking

1587 Interna�onal trunk enquiry

1588 Interna�onal Trunk delay informa�on

1589 Telex complaints

1600 Free Phone Enquiry

1602 India Telephone Card Enquiry

166 / 1660-69 Billing complaint center

1671-73 Billing Complaint Center

1717 Weather Enquiry

Mari�me Search and Rescue control room 
1718 
 of coastal guard

1800-11-0031 Drug de-addic�on

1800-11-4000 Na�onal Consumer Helpline

MyGov Toll Free Number for MannKiBaat 
1800-11-7800 

for ideas and sugges�ons
 
1800-111-139 IRCTC Help Line

1800-180-1104 Na�onal Health Helpline

An� Ragging-Emails at 
1800-180-5522 
 helpline@an�ragging.in

1800-3000-780 Mann Ki Baat on the toll-free number

1904 Indian Army Help Line
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 Domes�c abuse and sexual violence-
181 
  Women's Helpline

1906 LPG emergency helpline number

1910 Blood bank Informa�on

1911 Dial a doctor

1913 Tourist Office (Govt.of India)

1916 Water Supply Complain

1918 (BSNL) Leased Circuits Fault Booking

1919 Eye Dona�on

1919 Eye bank informa�on service

Aadhar Card-UIDAI (Unique 
1947,1800-180-1947 
 idendi�fica�on authority of india)

1950 Elec�on Commission of India

1951 (BSNL) Change number announcement (Hindi)

1952 (BSNL) Changed number announcement (English)

Changed number announcement 
1953 (BSNL)

   (Regional language)

Changed number announcement 
1954 (BSNL)

  (in case of shi�)

1957 (BSNL) Sancharnet Internet Help desk service

1958 (BSNL) Leased Circuit Fault Booking (WTR)

1961 Aaykar Sampark Kendra (ASK)

197 (BSNL) Directory enquiry service

198 (BSNL) Telephone Complaint Booking
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